
Thu Mar 30 

Noon Bible Study 

6pm Voice Choir 

7pm Bell Choir 
7pm Capital Discus-
sion 
7pm Zumba 

 
Fri  Mar 31 

7:30am Zumba 

7pm Zumba 

 
Sat  Apr 1 

9am TDR 
 
Sun Apr 2 

10am Palm Sunday 
Worship at CGS 

4pm Manantial 

7pm Festival Chorale 
 
Mon Apr 3 

7:30am Zumba 

5pm LaCasita  

Basketball 

6:30pm Thorsmen 
7pm Zumba 

 
Tues Apr 4 

9am Tuesday Crew 

5pm TDR 
6:30pm Festival 
Chorale 

7pm Manantial 
 
 

 

 

 

Wed Apr 5 

7:30am Zumba 

8am TDR 

9am Rosemalers 
10:30am LaCasita 
Exercise 
1:30pm TDR 
2pm Family Promise 
Planning 

6pm Voice choir 

7pm Bell Choir 

7pm Zumba 

 
Thu Apr 6 

Noon Bible Study 
6:30pm Maundy 
Thurs. Service 
@HC 

7pm Zumba 

 
Fri Apr 7 

7:30am Zumba 
6:30pm Good Fri-
day Service @CGS 

7pm Zumba 

 
Sat Apr 8 

8am Oregon Spirit 
Chorus 

9am TDR 
 
Sun Apr 9 

10am Easter Sun-
day Worship at HC 

4pm Manantial 

 
. 

Holy Cross Events this Week! 

 

Palm Sunday   

@ CGS 

April 2 @10:00am 

 

Maundy Thursday 

 @ HC  

April 6 @6:30pm 
 Good Friday  

 @CGS 

April 7 @6:30pm 

 Easter Vigil Sat. 

April 8 @CGS  

10am-4pm open for 

personal prayer 
 Easter Sunday @ HC 

 April 9, @10:00am 

Holy Week we are collectively 

worshiping along with Christ the 

Good Shepherd — see below for 

location of each service. 


